

Fast and Fresh Ingredients and Allergens Information

Item Name	Ingredient Statement	Allergen Statement
Starters		
Bacon Jalapeno Wontons	Cream Cheese, Jalapeno, and Bacon Wonton (Filling: Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum], Jalapeno [Diced Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Salt, Vinegar, and Trace of Calcium Chloride], Bacon [Cured with Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrate, May Contain Sugar, Brown Sugar and/or Smoke Flavoring], Sugar. Wrapper: Wheat Flour, Water, Salt, Eggs, Cornstarch, Soy Lecithin, Soy Lecithin, FD&C Yellow No. 5, Sodium Benzoate), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane).	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Boneless Chicken Wings	Breaded Chicken Breast Portions (Chicken Breast Portions with Rib Meat. Containing: Up to 20% of a Solution of Water, Seasoning [Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Powder (Corn Syrup Solids, Lemon Juice Solids, Lemon Oil, BHT), and Citric Acid], Sodium Phosphates. Breaded with: Wheat Flour, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Yeast Extract, Spice, Dehydrated Onion, Dextrose, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Paprika, Extractives of Paprika, Natural Flavor. Battered with: Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, and Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate). Predusted with: Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten and Salt. Breeding Set in Vegetable Oil)), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane).	Contains Wheat.
Cheese Curds	Beer Battered Cheese Curds (Cheese Curds [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes]. Batter [Beer (Water, Malted Barley, Corn Syrup, Hops, Yeast), Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Flour, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Corn Starch, Aluminum-Free Baking Powder (Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Onion Powder, Spice, Xanthan Gum]. Pre-Dust [Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Spice, Malted Barley, Flour]. Clear Liquid Frying Shortening (Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Dimethylpolysiloxane (anti-foam agent), TBHO (anti-oxidant))), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane).	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Chicken Quesadilla	Flour Tortilla (Bleached Wheat Flour [Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Vegetable Oil Shortening [Interesterified Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil], Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono- and Diglycerides, Corn Starch, Guar Gum, To Maintain Freshness [Calcium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate, Fumaric Acid], Enzymes, Sodium Metabisulfite), Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Three Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto [if colored], and Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking), Pico de Gallo (Roma Tomato, Yellow Onion, Cilantro, Jalapeno), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Water, Fajita Seasoning (Maltodextrin, Salt, Food Starch-Modified, Sugar, Spices, Soy Sauce [Soybeans, Wheat, Salt], Contains Less than 2%: Paprika, Natural Flavors, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Disodium Inosinate), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Hand Breaded Hot & Spicy Chicken Tenders	Marinated Chicken Tenders (Chicken, Water, Sodium Phosphate, Salt), Hot & Spicy Chicken Breading (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Autolyzed Yeast, Natural Flavor, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Extractives of Paprika), Water, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane).	Contains Wheat.
Hand Breaded Savory Chicken Tenders	Marinated Chicken Tenders (Chicken, Water, Sodium Phosphate, Salt), Savory Chicken Breading (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices [Including Celery Seed], Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Natural Flavor, Extractives of Paprika), Water, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane).	Contains Wheat.
Add On Condiments		
Guacamole	Avocado, Roma Tomato, Red Onion, Cilantro, Lemon Juice, Jalapeno, Lime Juice (Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, Contains Less Than 2%: Lime Oil, Sodium Benzoate and Sodium Metabisulfite [Preservatives]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Ground Coriander (Coriander), Black Pepper.	
Salsa	Tomatoes (Peeled Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Diced Green Chiles (Green Chile Peppers, Water, Contains less than 2% of Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid, Salt), Red Onion, Jalapeno, Cilantro, Dehydrated Garlic, Lime Juice (Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, Contains Less Than 2%: Lime Oil, Sodium Benzoate and Sodium Metabisulfite [Preservatives]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	
Sour Cream	Sour Cream (Cultured Grade A Milk and Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Sodium Citrate, Locust Bean Gum, Natamycin [Natural Preservative]).	Contains Milk.
Sandwiches		
BLT	Sourdough Bread (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Yeast, Wheat Flour, Salt, Malted Barley Flour [Contains Wheat], Fumaric Acid and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Granulated Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate [to retain freshness], Dough Improver [Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid]), Lettuce, Tomatoes, Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Whole Eggs and Egg Yolks, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]).	Contains Egg, Soy, Wheat.
Cheese & Bacon Melt	Sourdough Bread (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Yeast, Wheat Flour, Salt, Malted Barley Flour [Contains Wheat], Fumaric Acid and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Granulated Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate [to retain freshness], Dough Improver [Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid]), American Cheese Product Singles (American Cheese [Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Color Added, Soy Lecithin For Separation), Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]).	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Grilled Bacon and Swiss Chicken Sandwich	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Swiss Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Granulated Sugar, Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Fast and Fresh Ingredients and Allergens Information

Grilled Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Wings 'n' Things Buffalo Wing Hot Sauce (Vinegar, Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Salt, Canola Oil, Natural Butter Flavor [Dextrin, Palm Shortening, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavoring], Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid [Preservative], Garlic, Guar Gum), Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Granulated Sugar, Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Granulated Sugar, Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Hand Breaded Hot & Spicy Chicken Sandwich	Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Water, Granulated Sugar, Hot & Spicy Chicken Breading (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Autolyzed Yeast, Natural Flavor, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Extractives of Paprika), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Hand Breaded Savory Chicken Sandwich	Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Water, Granulated Sugar, Savory Chicken Breading (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices [Including Celery Seed], Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Natural Flavor, Extractives of Paprika), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Burgers		
Bacon Cheeseburger	Ranch Seasoned Beef Patty (Beef, Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking], Water, Preservative [Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Rosemary Extract, Magnesium Carbonate]), Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, American Cheese Product Singles (American Cheese [Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Color Added, Soy Lecithin For Separation), Granulated Sugar, Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Cheeseburger	Ranch Seasoned Beef Patty (Beef, Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking], Water, Preservative [Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Rosemary Extract, Magnesium Carbonate]), Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, American Cheese Product Singles (American Cheese [Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Color Added, Soy Lecithin For Separation), Granulated Sugar, Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Hamburger	Ranch Seasoned Beef Patty (Beef, Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking], Water, Preservative [Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Rosemary Extract, Magnesium Carbonate]), Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Granulated Sugar, Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Mushroom & Swiss Burger	Ranch Seasoned Beef Patty (Beef, Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking], Water, Preservative [Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Rosemary Extract, Magnesium Carbonate]), Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mushrooms, Water, Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Granulated Sugar, Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast.	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Fast and Fresh Ingredients and Allergens Information

<p>Three Cheese Patty Melt</p>	<p>Ranch Seasoned Beef Patty (Beef, Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking], Water, Preservative [Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Rosemary Extract, Magnesium Carbonate]), Marble Rye Bread (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Yeast, Rye Flour, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Coarse Cracked Wheat, Wheat Flour, Salt, Malted Barley Flour [Contains Wheat], Fumaric Acid and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Wheat Gluten, Whole Caraway Seed, Caramel Color, Granulated Sugar, Calcium Propionate [to retain freshness], Honey, Dough Improver [Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid], Tapioca, Malt, Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Contains Less Than 2% of Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Onions, Thousand Island Dressing (Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Sweet Pickle Relish [Cucumbers, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavors], Egg Yolks, Salt, Contains Less than 2% of: Dried Onion, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Xanthan Gum, Apple Juice Concentrate, Apple Cider Vinegar, Polysorbate 60, Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Preservatives], Titanium Dioxide, Spice, Paprika and Turmeric [Color]), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes. Potato Starch, Corn Starch and Calcium Sulfate added to Prevent Caking. Natamycin [A Natural Mold Inhibitor]), Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), American Cheese Product Singles (American Cheese [Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Color Added, Soy Lecithin For Separation), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.</p>	<p>Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.</p>
<p>Sides</p>		
<p>French Fries</p>	<p>French Fries (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil [Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower], Modified Food Starch [Corn, Potato, Tapioca], Rice Flour, Salt, Dextrin, Leavening [Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Dextrose, Xanthan Gum), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Seasoning Salt (Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Cornstarch, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika and Extractives of Paprika [as Color], Turmeric [as Color], Natural Flavors, Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide to Prevent Caking).</p>	
<p>Sweet Potato Tots</p>	<p>Sweet Potato Tots (Sweet Potatoes, Sugar, Corn Starch, Vegetable Oil [Contains One or More of the Following: High Oleic Canola, Canola], Modified Food Starch [Corn, Tapioca, Potato], Rice Flour, Salt, Dextrin, Pea Starch, Natural Flavor, Leavening [Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Color [Turmeric, Oleoresin Paprika], Dextrose, Xanthan Gum), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]).</p>	
<p>Tater Tots</p>	<p>Tater Tots (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil [Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower], Salt, Corn Flour, Dehydrated Potato, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate [to promote color retention], Dextrose), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]).</p>	